
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC; Index Type= Financing
Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201106240001
85010

06/24/2011
11:23:49

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:17
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:13
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:20
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:24
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:25
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:22
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:78
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:76
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:26
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:77
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:79
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:89
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:86
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:91
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:95
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:97
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:100
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:101
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:104
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:109
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:108
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:107
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:111
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:112
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:110
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:113
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


