Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106240001 85010	06/24/2011 11:23:49	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:24 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:22 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:76 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:77 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:79 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	_SEA
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:89 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:86 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	_SEA
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:91 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	_SEA
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:97 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:100 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:101 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:108 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHEL STATION	

201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	109	Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	109	Lot#:111 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	109	Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	109	Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	109	Lot#:113 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION